

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

State: ND
County: MCKENZIE
THEODORE ROOSEVELT NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: FHWA North Dakota
By: Gary Goff
Date: 05/07/09

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Craig Holsopple

Title: Contract Acquisition Specialist Date: 5/11/09

Contract Awarded to: DLM Contracting, Inc Date: 5/20/09

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
DLM Contracting, Inc. 3825 Valley Commons Dr., Ste 6 Bozeman, MT 59718	6,432,705.00	
Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc PO Box 119 Trenton, ND 58853	6,596,466.90	
Bituminous Paving, Inc. Box 6 Ortonville, MN 56278	6,621,005.00	
Engineer's Estimate	7,832,060.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	ALL	620,000.00	620,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		665,985.00	665,985.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		950,000.00	950,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		818,000.00	818,000.00
15210-3000 0	STA	CENTERLINE, VERIFICATION AND STAKING			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	283.00	600.00	169,800.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		190.00	53,770.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		150.00	42,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	42,450.00
15214-3000 0	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, PARKING AREA			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		48,900.00	48,900.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		8,000.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
15215-3000 0	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	5	900.00	4,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		7,700.00	38,500.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		1,300.00	6,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	10,000.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	ALL	190,000.00	190,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		266,600.00	266,600.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		95,000.00	95,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125,000.00	125,000.00
15705-0100 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	1,300	5.00	6,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		6.30	8,190.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		6.00	7,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.50	8,450.00
15705-1400 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	900	10.00	9,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		8.40	7,560.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		10.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.00	9,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-1500 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT WATTLE			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		500	10.00	5,000.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			6.50	3,250.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			10.00	5,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	7,500.00
20301-1900 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		7	600.00	4,200.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			2,310.00	16,170.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			4,200.00	29,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,000.00	14,000.00
20303-1600 0	SQYD	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		7,000	5.00	35,000.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			3.50	24,500.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			4.00	28,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			13.00	91,000.00
20304-1000 0	LPSM	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			65,500.00	65,500.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			30,000.00	30,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			35,000.00	35,000.00
20402-0000 0	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		19,000	23.00	437,000.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			16.50	313,500.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			14.60	277,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	380,000.00
20410-0000 0	CUYD	SELECT BORROW			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		14,400	40.00	576,000.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			50.50	727,200.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			27.25	392,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	504,000.00
20420-0000 0	CUYD	EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		480	15.00	7,200.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			10.50	5,040.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			30.00	14,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			75.00	36,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20703-0000 0	SQYD	GEOGRID			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	31,500	2.00	63,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		2.90	91,350.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		3.65	114,975.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	189,000.00
25101-2000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	100	105.00	10,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		163.00	16,300.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		120.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	15,000.00
25101-3000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	190	125.00	23,750.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		160.00	30,400.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		120.00	22,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	38,000.00
25101-4000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	10	150.00	1,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		265.00	2,650.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		120.00	1,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	2,500.00
25302-1000 0	CUYD	GABIONS, GALVANIZED OR ALUMINIZED COATED			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	590	300.00	177,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		330.00	194,700.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		160.00	94,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	177,000.00
30306-3500 0	SQYD	PULVERIZING, 7-INCH DEPTH			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	93,500	3.00	280,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		1.05	98,175.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		1.50	140,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	280,500.00
30502-0500 0	SQYD	AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE, 3-INCH DEPTH			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	600	80.00	48,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		16.00	9,600.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		15.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	6,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30802-2000 0	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	12,100	40.00	484,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		40.00	484,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		35.00	423,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	484,000.00
40101-5600 0	TON	SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH OR 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	19,500	95.00	1,852,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		100.00	1,950,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		102.00	1,989,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.50	2,739,750.00
40105-3000 0	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	250	220.00	55,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		140.00	35,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		250.00	62,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	62,500.00
40301-0000 0	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	1,500	95.00	142,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		95.00	142,500.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		102.00	153,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		155.00	232,500.00
40920-1000 0	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	50	550.00	27,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		515.00	25,750.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		850.00	42,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	35,000.00
41101-0000 0	TON	PRIME COAT			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	150	660.00	99,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		830.00	124,500.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		1,000.00	150,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		750.00	112,500.00
41105-0000 0	TON	BLOTTER			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	780	44.00	34,320.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		30.00	23,400.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		50.00	39,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	23,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201-1000 0	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	45	550.00	24,750.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		535.00	24,075.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		800.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	24,750.00
60201-0800 0	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CONCRETE)			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	160	60.00	9,600.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		135.00	21,600.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		170.00	27,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	40,000.00
60201-0800 1	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CMP)			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	90	50.00	4,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		95.00	8,550.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		200.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	18,000.00
60201-0900 0	LNFT	30-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CONCRETE)			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	190	80.00	15,200.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		162.00	30,780.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		150.00	28,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	85,500.00
60201-1200 0	LNFT	48-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CONCRETE)			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	80	160.00	12,800.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		320.00	25,600.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		200.00	16,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	32,000.00
60210-0800 0	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CONCRETE)			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	3	700.00	2,100.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		650.00	1,950.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		900.00	2,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	2,700.00
60210-0800 1	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CMP)			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	6	250.00	1,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		267.00	1,602.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		400.00	2,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	3,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60210-0900 0	EACH	END SECTION FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	2	880.00	1,760.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		748.00	1,496.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		1,200.00	2,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	1,800.00
60210-1200 0	EACH	END SECTION FOR 48-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CONCRETE)			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	2	1,800.00	3,600.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		1,350.00	2,700.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		2,500.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,200.00	2,400.00
60212-0900 0	EACH	ELBOW, 30-INCH			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	1	250.00	250.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		1,785.00	1,785.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		1,800.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	800.00
60704-0000 0	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	5	500.00	2,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		1,575.00	7,875.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		6,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	5,000.00
60901-1300 0	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE, 15-INCH DEPTH			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	1,400	41.00	57,400.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		36.00	50,400.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		35.00	49,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	35,000.00
60901-2300 0	LNFT	CURB, ASPHALT, 6-INCH DEPTH			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	2,200	22.00	48,400.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		25.00	55,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		50.00	110,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	44,000.00
60908-1000 0	SQYD	PAVED DITCH, ASPHALT			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	3,700	22.00	81,400.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		22.50	83,250.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		65.00	240,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	148,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61501-0100 0	SQYD	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		140	130.00	18,200.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			50.00	7,000.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			50.00	7,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			85.00	11,900.00
61501-0200 0	SQYD	SIDEWALK, COLORED CONCRETE			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		440	150.00	66,000.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			59.00	25,960.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			60.00	26,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	44,000.00
61701-4300 0	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM CRG, TYPE 4, CLASS A			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		75	75.00	5,625.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			68.00	5,100.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			80.00	6,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			75.00	5,625.00
61702-0300 0	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE G4-BAT			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		2	7,700.00	15,400.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			7,350.00	14,700.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			10,000.00	20,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6,000.00	12,000.00
61702-0400 0	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE G4-CRT			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		1	7,100.00	7,100.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			6,825.00	6,825.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			8,000.00	8,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,500.00	2,500.00
61702-0600 0	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE FLARED			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		21	6,000.00	126,000.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			5,145.00	108,045.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			6,000.00	126,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4,500.00	94,500.00
61710-0000 0	LNFT	RAISING GUARDRAIL			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		2,600	27.00	70,200.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			25.00	65,000.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			28.00	72,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	104,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-0200 0	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 8 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	120	110.00	13,200.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		84.00	10,080.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		120.00	14,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	9,000.00
62201-0450 0	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 4 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 18-INCH WIDTH			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	120	90.00	10,800.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		78.00	9,360.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		130.00	15,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		85.00	10,200.00
62201-2850 0	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	120	120.00	14,400.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		110.00	13,200.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		150.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	14,400.00
62201-3100 0	HOUR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 3.0 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY , 165HP MINIMUM FLYWHEEL POWER			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	80	110.00	8,800.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		145.00	11,600.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		170.00	13,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	12,000.00
62202-1000 0	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	ALL	38,000.00	38,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		60,000.00	60,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40,000.00	40,000.00
62301-0000 0	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	120	55.00	6,600.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		50.00	6,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		50.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	5,400.00
62302-1000 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	80	150.00	12,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		210.00	16,800.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		120.00	9,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	8,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62302-1100 0	HR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		80	150.00	12,000.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			210.00	16,800.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			220.00	17,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			125.00	10,000.00
62511-2000 0	SQYD	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		16,200	0.50	8,100.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			0.80	12,960.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			0.25	4,050.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1.50	24,300.00
62516-2000 0	SQYD	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		16,200	0.40	6,480.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			1.80	29,160.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			0.50	8,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1.75	28,350.00
63302-0000 0	SQFT	SIGN SYSTEM			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		99	50.00	4,950.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			130.00	12,870.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			150.00	14,850.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			75.00	7,425.00
63309-0100 0	EACH	DELINEATOR, TYPE 1			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		6	75.00	450.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			65.00	390.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			75.00	450.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	1,200.00
63404-0200 0	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		380	32.00	12,160.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			29.00	11,020.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			35.00	13,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			55.00	20,900.00
63501-1000 0	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR			
	DLM Contracting, Inc.		ALL	35,000.00	35,000.00
	Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc			57,500.00	57,500.00
	Bituminous Paving, Inc.			10,000.00	10,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			75,000.00	75,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0600 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	6	150.00	900.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		89.00	534.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		125.00	750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	900.00
63502-0700 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	250	6.00	1,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		8.30	2,075.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		10.00	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	3,750.00
63502-1300 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	50	30.00	1,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		42.00	2,100.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		50.00	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	3,250.00
63503-0400 0	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	1,000	20.00	20,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		86.00	86,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		50.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	20,000.00
63504-1000 0	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	453	20.00	9,060.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		8.30	3,759.90
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		10.00	4,530.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	9,060.00
63505-1000 0	MILE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	15.0	2,500.00	37,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		1,780.00	26,700.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		2,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	15,000.00
63506-0500 0	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	6,000	25.00	150,000.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		22.00	132,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		40.00	240,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	210,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT - SCENIC DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63506-0600 0	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	1,500	45.00	67,500.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		34.00	51,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		60.00	90,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	82,500.00
64620-0600 0	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET TRASH RECEPTACLE			
		DLM Contracting, Inc.	5	850.00	4,250.00
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc		455.00	2,275.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		4,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	10,000.00